
FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE

Americano
Capuccino
Double Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Mocha
Tea

Extra Shot
Alternative Milk

£2.90
£3.30
£2.90
£3.30
£2.90
£3.30
£3.30
£1.90

+£1.20
+£0.30

EMBERS SNACK HUB
PRICE LIST

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta
Orange or Apple Juice
Milk Carton

£1.80
£1.00
£1.00

ZERO SUGAR OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ALCHOLIC DRINKS

Renegade Master Lager (1 Pint)
Renegade Detour Pale Ale (1 Pint)
Caple Road Craft Cider
Bombay Gin & Tonic

 

£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£5.00

SNACKS & SWEETS

Chocolate Buttons
Burts Crisps
Haribo Mini
Haribo Large
Lollipop
Marshmallows
Burts Popcorn

Cereal Box
Cookie
Croissant
Porridge

£0.50
£1.20
£0.30
£2.50
£0.20
£1.50
£1.20

£1.20
£2.00
£2.20
£2.50

ICE CREAM

1 Scoop
2 Scoops
Fruit Pastille Ice Lolly

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50

CAMPING ESSENTIALS

Firewood
Kindling & 2 Eco Fire Starters
Long Matches
Steel Tent Pegs

£8.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00

COOKING ESSENTIALS

BBQ Grill
Grill Rest

£15.00
£10 returnable deposit

HOT FOOD

Cheese Toastie
Cheese & Ham Toastie
Pizzas

£3.80
£4.20
varies

SEE OUR PIZZA MENU FOR FULL OPTIONS

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY


