

# EMBERS SNACK HUB

PRICE LIST



#### SNACKS & SWEETS

Americano	£2.40
Capuccino	£3.30
Double Espresso	£2.40
Flat White	£3.30
Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Latte	£3.30
Mocha	£3.30
Tea	£1.40
Extra Shot	+£1.20
Alternative Milk	+£0.30

Chocolate Buttons	£0.50
Burts Crisps	£1.20
Haribo Mini	£0.30
Haribo Large	£2.50
Lollipop	£0.20
Marshmallows	£1.50
Burts Popcorn	£1.20
Cereal Box	£1.20
Cookie	£2.00
Croissant	£2.20
Porridge	£2.50

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta	£1.80
Orange or Apple Juice	£1.00
Milk Carton	£1.00

ZERO SUGAR OPTIONS AVAILABLE

#### HOT FOOD

Cheese Toastie	£3.80
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£4.20
Pizzas	varies

SEE OUR PIZZA MENU FOR FULL OPTIONS

## ALCHOLIC DRINKS

Renegade Master Lager (1 Pint)	£6.00
Renegade Detour Pale Ale (1 Pint)	£6.00
Caple Road Craft Cider	£4.50
Bombay Gin & Tonic	£5.00

## ICE CREAM

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50

### COOKING ESSENTIALS

BBQ Grill		£15.00
Grill Rest	£10 returnable	deposit

#### CAMPING ESSENTIALS

Firewood	£8.50
Kindling & 2 Eco Fire Starters	£1.00
Long Matches	£1.50
Steel Tent Pegs	£1.00



ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY